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FALTHANDTUCHER C-FOLD

AKZENTA

|

CONFIGURATION OVERVIEW

Material:

Description:

Colour:

Measures:

ARTICLE NUMBER:

PACKAGING:

Pcs/Unit

Unit pro carton
Cartons /Pallet
Carton’s measure
Carton’s weight
Carton/layer
Layer/pallet
Pallet’s weight
Pallet’s measure

STORAGE

In a dry place at ambient temperature, away from heat sources, flames, or sparks.

Akzenta International SA

100% cellulose

2-plies
C-fold

2 x18g/mq
white

25x30.5cm

TOWBA42-AKZ-WH-C23

144

24x144

32

59x39x26,5 cm
10 Kg

4

8

ca. 335 Kg.
83x120x228 cm
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